	FOR BRACKEN COUNTY, KENTUCKY
	P.S.C. KY NO
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	REVISED SHEET NO. 17 .
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 1 .
	REVISED . 17 .
RULES AND REGULAT	IONS

THE RULES AND REGULATIONS INCLUDED IN THE TARIFF OF BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISRTRICT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT'S COMMISSIONERS AT ANY TIME. CHANGES MAY BE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

The Commissioners of the Bracken County Water District will meet on the third Wednesday of each month at 1:00 p.m. at the office of the Bracken County Water District located at 1324 Brooksville Germantown Road, Brooksville, Kentucky 41004. This meeting, expecting executive sessions, is open to the public,

DATE OF ISSUE: June 4, 2008	DATE OF ISSU
TA 1	
ISSUED BY: MAMM	ISSUED BY:
SIGNATURE	U

E A. CHINN NAME

EFFEC	TVE:
	5UPT 1/6/2008
	FURSLANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 TITLE SECTION 9 (1)
	By Fishani Jumbs

C2/17/11

